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K. Nadimuthu Memorial Educational Trust , No : 88, PariSutham Nagar, Thanjavur - 613 007 -
Bharath College Of Science And Management

Permanent A/c. Number : AAATKG774F

Managing Trustee . Punitha Ganesan
Status = Trust

Date Of Commencement : 22.09 1999
Business : Educational Institution
Ward : Ac/ Thanjavur

—_— e Teatees s RN R

Asst. Year: 2019 - 2020
Year Ended : 31.03.2019

Income and Expenditure Account For The Year Ended 31.03.2019

Expenditure

Income
To Telephone Exp 3,34,790 By Admission Fees 17,89,550
To Advertisement Exp 15,21,706 By Advertisement Bharath Beeds 5,000
To Annual Day Function Exp 77,166 By Alumni Fess 40,800
To Association Of Management 5,000 By Application Sales 1,94, 556
To Auditor Fees ; 6,00,500 By Bank Interest - SB 1,20,806
To Bank Charges & Bank Int 87,32,039 By Blazar Fees 5,04,900
To B.Ed Seminar Exp 8,345 By Book and Uniform Fees 8,74,249
To Bharathidasan University Fees 48,76,281 By Bus Fees 33,97,025
To BHM Practical Exp 7,81,315 By Card Collection 11,31,531
To Book and Uniform Exp 20,18,787 By Certificate Fees 8,430
- To Car Maintenance 18,257 By Condonation 15,97,984
To Computer Exp 3,77,092 By Convacation Fees 9,28,400
To Concession 1,857,913 By Cycle Test Fine 2,85,020
To Course Discontinue Exp 73,643 By Departmental Activities 2,70,660
T Diesel Expenses 12,563,484 By FN Mess Fees 16,425
Total C/F 2,08,36,318 Total CIF .
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Total B/F
To Donation
To Driver Remn and Bata
To DTED Expenses
To Electricity Charges
To EPF Employer Contribution
To EPF Paid BCSM
To EPF Paid - ICTHM
* To ESI Paid BCSM
To Eyarkai Angadi Expenses
_ To Fees Refund Exp
To Freight Charges
_ To Garden Maintanance
t To Gas Exp
To General Function Exp
To Gents Hostel Exp
To Hostel Discontinue Exp
To House Keeping Exp
To ID Card Exp
To ICTHM EB Bill
To lICTHM Expenses
- To Indian School Finance
* To Insurance for Bank
- Té Interest Paid
To Lab Expenses
To Ladies Hostel
To Ladies Hostel Exp

Total C/F

2,08,36,318
2,47,500
1,36,562
4,485
9,04,854
20,77,214
1,76,779
1,19,048
1,86,434
1,16,637
3,550
17,190
69,559
30,735
8,15,602
3,04,465
34,900
2,500
58,020
22,034
39,053
3,06,386
14,05,628
1,62,500

70, 312 2y
2301

Total B/IF 1,11,65,336
By FT Dept Festivel 6,351 Jod
By General Fees 140,395 | ;""T'
By General Function Fess 5 ?Sim
By General Maintenance 075

2,5151 #u
By Group Ins 12,33,450
By Hostel Fees
By Id Card Rope Sales s
By ICTHM Exam Fees B,
By IICTHM Function Collection e
By Interest Received
By Lab Fine
By Library Fees
By Mess Fees
By Model Test Fees
By Other Fees !
By Record Note Fees 3 |
By Refund 5: ., i
By Rent Recew
By Scholors Tp Re {‘**m
By Semeste s Collectior
By Sem hL
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Total B/F

To Management Honourium
To Misc.Exp
To Municipal Tax
To Music College Aff.Fees
To Navina School Maintanance
To Newspaper & Periodical
To Pencing Maintanance - IICTHM
" To Physics Dept Exp
_ To Physiopherapy Exp.
* To Pooja Expenses
~ To Postage & Telegram
- To Printing & Stationery exp

To Record Note Exp

To Refreshment Exp

To Remuneration Exp

To Rent Paid

To Repair & Maintenance Exp

To Road Tax Exp

ToRTO

To Scholarship Paid

To Staff Salary - BCSM

To Staff Salary - ICTHM

Tu Staff welfare

Tn Staff welfare Exp - ICTHM

To Tamilnadu Pollution Control

oy

= §

Total C/F

....

2,89,04,141
1,12,828
5,711,257
22,652
30,000
22,570
4,200
23,210
15,340

2,800,

48,181
37,554
10,13,865
64,500
2,25,580
2,69,280
20,400
12,69,168
5,530
63,660
14,11,250
1,80,71,782

1,89 944
; ‘ﬁf-::"]h]rl. J

10,45,980
4,36,938

Total B/IF
By ICTHM Income
By Application Sales colln
By Blazer Collection
By Books & Uniform Fees Colln
By Cap Sales
By Fees Collection
By General Colin
By Hostel Misc Fees
By Hostel Fees
By Mess Fees colln
By Other Colin
By Record Note Colln
By Training Discnntlnuad FEEE*-GO fi}
By Alagappa University E am n Remr
By Bank Interest Reueﬁ.rad Al
By Bus Fees Cnllect ﬁf /c
By Cedlﬁcate Faes ClEjTﬁ

---.l-J " _—

5

7,75,41,588

' _d

18, 000 .

14, 51 331
.*_'3 =~...L'!.-1
1 35 ﬁﬁ"’

o o "#:r ’3h

,-y’ 256

- gy - _,.r.__
5,62,85¢€

"

. L.
E__.' = Wi [
| S .

30700- -

‘H

F i

r
-’I-

: .f"‘ .



Permanent A/c. Number

Status : Trust

Asst. Year : 2019 - 2020
Year Ended : 31.03.2019

Liabilities

Capital Fund

Opening Balance
KNME Trust

Add : Excess Of Income

Over Expenditure

- Unsecure Loans
| -Secured Loan
Sundry Creditors
'EPF Payable
ES| Payable

K.Nadimuthu Memorial Educational Trust , No : 88, Parisutham Nagar, Thanjavur - 613 007

AAATKB774F Managing Trustee : Punitha Ganesan

Bharath College Of Science And Management

Date Of Commencement : 22.09.1999

Business : Educational Institution
Ward : Ac/ Thanjavur

Balance Sheet As On 31.03.2019

Sch.No Amount in Rs. Aﬂ_ﬂtg:

u S ——

Fixed Assets- 59 4
Fixed Assets- "Jleﬁ‘ﬁ“n{ﬂ ]|
Fixed ss t”’ eral
-Eep in ?f/nw ance:
27346316 32,81,96417 /  Sundry Debtors
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30,08,50,101

Total



